DATA SHEET
Form No. P.1.74.01-3
CONVENTIONAL GRAPHIC ANNUNCIATORS
DESCRIPTION
Fike Graphic Annunciators provide a graphic display of the protected area using Light Emitting Diodes (LED’s)
to indicate the location of smoke detectors and other applicable areas. These panels combine custom design
with rugged construction. The display window is constructed of plexiglass and mounted in a steel door. The
backbox is constructed of steel and houses all modules required for a custom designed panel. There are

Form No.  P.1.74.01-3, June 2011. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Description
Complete Door Assemblies
10-125-B Graphic Annunciator 14” x 14” w/ 10” x 10” viewing window
10-126-B Graphic Annunciator 24” x 24” w/ 20” x 20” viewing window
10-127H-B Graphic Annunciator 36” x 24” w/ 32” x 20” viewing window
10-127V-B Graphic Annunciator 24” x 36” w/ 20” x 32” viewing window
10-128H-B Graphic Annunciator 36” x 30” w/ 32” x 26” viewing window
10-128V-B Graphic Annunciator 30” x 36” w/ 26” x 32” viewing window
Replacement Door
10-2602-B Graphic Annunciator Door 14” x 14” w/ 10” x 10” viewing window
10-2603-B Graphic Annunciator Door 24” x 24” w/ 20” x 20” viewing window
10-2604H-B Graphic Annunciator Door 36” x 24” w/ 32” x 20” viewing window
10-2604V-B Graphic Annunciator Door 24” x 36” w/ 20” x 32” viewing window
10-2605H-B Graphic Annunciator Door 36” x 30” w/ 32” x 26” viewing window
10-2605V-B Graphic Annunciator Door 30” x 36” w/ 26” x 32” viewing window
Backbox
10-2588-B Backbox 14” x 14” for P/N 10-125-B
10-2589-B Backbox 24” x 24” for P/N 10-126-B
10-2590H-B Backbox 36” x 24” for P/N 10-127H-B
10-2590V-B Backbox 24” x 36” for P/N 10-127V-B
10-2591H-B Backbox 36” x 30” for P/N 10-128H-B
10-2591V-B Backbox 30” x 36” for P/N 10-128V-B
Miscellaneous
10-2596 L.E.D Interface
10-2597 L.E.D Driver
10-2611-B Trim Ring for 14” x 14”
10-2612-B Trim Ring for 24” x 24”
10-2613-B Trim Ring for 36” x 24”
10-2614-B Trim Ring for 36” x 30”
LEDs
02-3009 Red LED
02-3038 Amber LED
02-3013 Green LED